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2023 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS
QUALIFYING 1 - GT3 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR [IME  ON LAPS GAP  DIFF  KPH
1911 GIea ! Cﬁi.mﬁﬂf?&?migm$|af;ac'r"i"ﬁq:m1 0 (B POEREAVSTARY 1:29.736 10 10 148 55
BOH BIR 2 i e hHCAELLN R Nircatam s 1Y B0 1:20743 6 /0007 0007 14854
B A mk PRSI OTIR Y 1:20957 8 9 0221 0214 14819
8 B00) TR ¥ e L S KNG Masmn GI-RNRMD S 130439 9 10 0403 018 14789
B b o e e chi. i LamborghiniHuracan GTIEVO .40 904 ;g 0468 0065 147.78
B TR o e et Eousehe by Tt ML 130217 9 10 0481 0013 14776
7 OBF omE 1 e v s 130316 9 10 0580 0099 14760
8 11 GI¥A 6 ::;;-s&o:qc::aavmrmtbwsﬁlu‘e(Hqu) HN Bl BARARGREVON 1:30.381 8 10 0645 0065 14749
9 88 GrwA 7 LTF;?:::?:L:’:“&EJ:H;{’AMIM (MYS) / Mikael GREN WERMNLRIES 1:30.599 8 10 0863 0218 14714
10 AT GrEn b O el N ] P Mok Vankige AV GT3 130711 ¢/ 8 0975 0112 14695
7l 8 ETEE % i e reoka e Paschetil SRR 1:30.822 10 10 1086 0111 14677
i B0 ameN T e o chsoiL A RO GIA N 1:30.846 8 10 1110 0024 14674
10 B ETER B T ST 1:30850 7 & 1114 0004 14673
14 G5B GEK R R e DKo Ear SAG1Eve 131025 & 10 1289 0175 14645
ORI R L oty AN R 1:31076 8 & 1340 0051 14637
16 25 GrwAa M i','fo‘f:,““c%'.if.'il (JPN) / Tsubasa KONDO (JPN L e 1:31.149 g 10 1413 0073 14625
AR I = WL vy e g, Eept 2Bl 1:31.285 7 7 1549 0135 14603
PR L e MacatashMG GTIEYD 1:31395 & 9 1659 0110 14585
19 72 GTIPA 16 moeouengien) Ao SR 131537 o 9 1801 0142 14563
TR B lsiasamd b P AxERLIG AT BV 131594 9 10 1858 005/ 14554
a1 B8 omea T8 R et e Homede NS OIZEVY 1:31.596 & 10 1860 0002 14553
33 T G P DA ks VAUASRHT ) DLt 1:31.700 8 9 1964 0104 14537
23 888 GIPA 19 LTF;?-S«?:&!‘:HSJ::S)(MVS]‘ Richie STANAWAY (NZL) JEpRREaTTeg 1:32.003 g 10 2267 0303 14489
on 03d ok B O T e Ak RELNS DIREVON 1:32025 3 8 2289 0022 144.86
IR VIOTIIE 1oy g B RS IR Rt 1:32.523 8 10 2787 0498 14408
T I T 1 e T — b 132678 3 8 2942 0155 14383
27 61 GI¥A 2 Lf:f..".ﬁil, D'SILVA (MYS) / Eard BAMBER (NZL Poshi B IBIRRIEY 1:33.344 4 9 3608 0666 14281
BB BT TN 4 ety ke e PORIER (AL PR DALY 1:33.900 8 10 4164 0556 14196
29 96 GTPA 23 :.I::j;ﬁ:%gzm, Mono NITTA (JPN S 1:34.414 3 8 4678 0514 14119
RO L. L —————T PeamNSEGH R 1:35654 8 8 5918 1240 13936
31 360 oGT3AM ° ﬂfﬂ?iiﬂﬁlifﬂ?&, Atsushi TANAKA ( Nisssr GEHRSMO 413 1:37:931 9 10 8195 2277 13612

Stewards Decision No 3. Cars 18, 85 -1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Okayama International Circuit 3 7

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Date 19/08/2023 Start 09 00 Finish 0€

These results are proyisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Race Director - Pelgr | Stewards fimekeeper - Gethin Rees
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Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09,31 Saturday, 19 August 2023
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